Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51683124   page 1
August 9, 2024 4:51 PM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
ABB Arbor Bollard
Pathway Luminaire
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 2
•	 Optical Distributions page 3
Quick Facts
•	 Complimentary to Arbor post top
•	 Two piece cast aluminum housing and extruded aluminum body
•	 WaveStream LED optics
•	 Symmetric and asymmetric distributions
•	 4000K @ 70 CRI standard, 3000K @ 80 CRI optional
•	 0-10V dimming driver standard
•	 Optional integrated sensor on/off or bi-level dimming
Product Certifications
Product Features
32"
[813mm]
36"
[914mm]
42"
[1,067mm]
8-1/4"
[210mm]
4"
[102mm]
2-3/8"
[60mm]
Bolt Circle
120˚
(3) 1/2"
[13mm]
Bolts4" [102mm]
1"
[25mm]
Wireway
Align Facing Pathway
Invue
Product Family Lumen Output 1 CRI / CCT 12 Source Nominal Height Voltage Distribution Color
ABB=Arbor Bollard
BAA-ABB=Arbor
Bollard Buy
American Act
Compliant 10
B1=Mid Lumen Output
B2=High Lumen Output
8027=80 CRI / 2700K CCT
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 6
LED 30=32"
36=36"
42=42"
D1=Dimming Driver (120-277V) 2
347=347V 3
480=480V 3, 4
A=Asymmetric
S=Symmetric
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
CC=Custom Color 5
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 7
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 6
HA=High Ambient 7
MS/DIM-H8=Motion Sensor for Dimming or Bi-Level Operation (Horizontal Detection) 8
MS/DIM-2H8=Twin Motion Sensors for 360° Dimming or Bi-Level Operation (Horizontal Detection) 8
DIM=0-10V Dimming Driver Leads Brought Out from Fixture
ABAnchor=Anchor Bolt Kit and Template 9
ISHH=Wireless Configuration Tool for Integrated Sensor
            (Occupancy Sensor Settings)
NOTES:
1.	 Standard 4000K CCT nominal 70 CRI.